Hope Hohenwald Inc. Summer Day Camp 2024

Week 8 - Kindergarten, First, and Second Graders

Date

Time

7:30 - 8:00
8:00 AM
8:10 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM

10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
3:15 AM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

7/22/2024

Monday

Drop off and breakfast

Devotional

Football, Dance or Steam
29 Building/Backyard
Choir/Park

Bathroom Break/Lunch
Movie Time
Bathroom Break/Transition
Baton or Park
Classroom Activities
Snack

Games/ready for pick up

Times and locations may vary based on weather

7/23/2024

Tuesday

Drop off and breakfast

Devotional

Soccer, Cheer, or Steam

Park

K - 1-29 Building/2nd GaGa
2nd - 29 Building/ K-1 GaGa

Bathroom Break/Lunch

Movie Time

Classroom Activities

Snack

Games/ready for pick up

7/24/2024

Wednesday

Drop off and breakfast

Load bus for Waynesboro

Arrive at Waynesboro Pool

Load bus for Hohenwald

Lunch -Movie

Matinee - End of Summer
Celebration

Snack

Games/ready for pick up
/:00 End of Summer

Calahratinn

7/25/2024

Thursday

Drop off and breakfast
Devotional

City Pool

Return
Bathroom Break/Lunch

Movie Time

Park
Classroom Activities
Snack

Games/ready for pick up

7/26/2024

Friday

Drop off and breakfast

Devotional
Just Dance

Basketball or Steam
Park

Backyard, GaGa, 29 Bld
Bathroom Break/Lunch

Movie Time

Matinee - Theater Production
"Gollv Gee Whi7"

Snack

Games/ready for pick up

7:00 Theater Production "Golly Gee Whiz



	K Week 8

