Week 8 - Kindergarten, First, and Second Graders

Times and locations may vary based on weather

Date	7/22/2024	7/23/2024	7/24/2024	7/25/2024	7/26/2024
Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
7:30 - 8:00	Drop off and breakfast	Drop off and breakfast	Drop off and breakfast	Drop off and breakfast	Drop off and breakfast
8:00 AM			Load bus for Waynesboro		
8:10 AM	Devotional	Devotional		Devotional	Devotional
8:30 AM	Football, Dance or Steam	Soccer, Cheer, or Steam			Just Dance
9:00 AM			Arrive at Waynesboro Pool	City Pool	Basketball or Steam
9:30 AM	29 Building/Backyard	Park			
10:00 AM					Park
10:30 AM	Choir/Park	K - 1 -29 Building/2nd GaGa			
11:00 AM		2nd - 29 Building/ K-1 GaGa	Load bus for Hohenwald	Return	Backyard, GaGa, 29 Bld
11:30 AM	Bathroom Break/Lunch	Bathroom Break/Lunch		Bathroom Break/Lunch	Bathroom Break/Lunch
12:30 PM	Movie Time	Movie Time	Lunch -Movie	Movie Time	Movie Time
2:00 PM	Bathroom Break/Transition		Matinee - End of Summer Celebration		Matinee - Theater Production "Gollv Gee Whiz"
2:15 PM	Baton or Park	Classroom Activities		Park	
3:15 AM	Classroom Activities			Classroom Activities	
3:30 PM	Snack	Snack	Snack	Snack	Snack
4:00 PM	Games/ready for pick up	Games/ready for pick up	Games/ready for pick up	Games/ready for pick up	Games/ready for pick up
			/:00 End of Summer Celebration		7:00 Theater Production "Golly Gee Whiz